
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
99 
13 
7 

20 
72 
98 
25 
45 
88 
65 
60 
21 
61 
31 

Name 
I. Mattsson/F.Larsson 
C.P.Bernadotte/T.Björk 
K.Mäkinen/O.Krüger 
O.Palm/T.Engelbrekt 
M.EK Tidstrand/R.Kressn
J.Brunstedt 
P.Eriksson 
K.Andero 
E.Behrens/D.Roos 
B.Ellfolk/N.Lindström 
F.Århage 
H. Ricknaes 
F.Behring 
M.Söderholm/H.Söderho

Entrant 

Mattssons Fasteners 

Polestar Cyan Racing 

Mtech Competition 

JB Motorsport 

ALFAB Racing 

Rental Mobile Service AB 

RMS AB 

Make 

Ferrari 488 

Volvo S60 

Ferrari 458 EVO 

Porsche Cayman 

Ferrari 488 Challe

Audi R8 LMS 

Porsche Carrera 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Mclaren 570S GT4

Ginetta G55 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 997 GT4 

Nat./Club 

SWE- 

SWE-KAK/ 

SWE-Team 13/Linköpin

SWE-KAK/Filipstads M

SWE-Tierp Motorpark/

SWE-SSK 

SWE-KAK/Hyllinge MS

SWE-SSK 

SWE-PCS-R/SMK Sund

SWE-Eskilstuna MK/Ös

SWE-Katrineholms MK

SWE 

SWE-PCSR 

SWE- 

Laps 
12 
8 
9 

12 
11 
10 
12 
11 
8 

12 
10 
10 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:03.786 
1:03.868 
1:04.531 
1:04.596 
1:04.829 
1:05.015 
1:05.501 
1:07.082 
1:07.218 
1:07.322 
1:07.943 
1:08.078 
1:08.112 
1:08.597 

Diff 

0.082 
0.745 
0.810 
1.043 
1.229 
1.715 
3.296 
3.432 
3.536 
4.157 
4.292 
4.326 
4.811 

In Lap 
7 
8 
6 

12 
7 
4 

12 
11 
3 

12 
10 
9 
3 
7 

2nd Best 
1:04.552 
1:04.144 
1:04.828 
1:04.682 
1:04.901 
1:05.093 
1:06.020 
1:07.476 
1:07.573 
1:07.378 
1:08.163 
1:08.349 
1:08.514 
1:08.791 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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STCC Karlskoga 
Swedish GT 

Qualifying PRO 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 12:00:24 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

12.08.2017 11:55 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Börje Blomén:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm/Hans 
Eirefelt:


